Data sheet
Seite 1 von 2 | AXING-TD_OCO-2-00_en.pdf | Technische Verbesserungen, Änderungen im Design, Druckfehler und Irrtümer vorbehalten. | 2022-09-21
AXING AG | Gewerbehaus Moskau | CH 8262 Ramsen | info@axing.com | www.axing.com
OCO 2-00 Optical transmitter LNB set
✔
Transmits a satellite signal into an optical signal
✔
1310 nm technology
✔
Incl. 12V power supply unit and optical transmitter
✔
Terrestrial input
✔
Two optical outputs
Order information
Type OCO 2-00
Order no. OCO00200
GTIN 7611682003062
PE 1
VE 1
EU customs tariff number 85291031
Technical data
Frequency range 10.7…12.75 GHz @ SAT
88…108 MHz @ FM
174…240 MHz @ DAB
470…862 MHz @ DVB-T
Input
Input level range TERR 67 dBµV…97 dBµV
Recommended DVB-T input level @6 multiplex carriers 70 dBµV
Cross polarisation isolation typ. 30 dB
Output
Noise figure 0.5 dB
Number of optical outputs 2
Optical connector FC/PC
Optical level 6.5…7.5 dBm
Wavelength 1310 nm
General
Operating voltage 12 …20 V=
Current consumption <500 mA
Output voltage for remote supply 11.5V / <80 mA
Operating temperature range (acc. to EN 60065) -20…+50°C
Mechanical data
Diameter of feed 40 mm
General
Weight 1.800 kg
Data sheet
Seite 2 von 2 | AXING-TD_OCO-2-00_en.pdf | Technische Verbesserungen, Änderungen im Design, Druckfehler und Irrtümer vorbehalten. | 2022-09-21
AXING AG | Gewerbehaus Moskau | CH 8262 Ramsen | info@axing.com | www.axing.com
Example of use
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)